+18.00 m

+17.00 m

+16.00 m

+15.00 m

+14.00 m

+13.00 m

+12.00 m

+11.00 m

+10.00 m

+9.00m

+8.00 m

+7.00 m

+6.00 m

Existing conservatory removed and

replaced with new by Vale.

ROOF TILES

BRICK

v

ROOF TILES

CHIMNEY

mininls

C

J

BRICK

v

ROOF TILES

ROOF TILES

)
F

————

BRICK

——

v

ROOF TILES #

BRICK

BRICK

+5.00m

+4.00 m

ROOF TILES #

SKYLIGHT

RWP

+3.00 m

+2.00 m

H
|

N ] T | | T 1

BRICK

BRICK

+1.00 m

+0.00 m

COURTYARD

LIGHT
0

[ ]

VENT

BRICK

RWP

0
LIGHT

0
LIGHT

BRICK

0
LIGHT

RWP

[ LIGHT

RWP

BRICK

BRICK

BRICK

RWP

GAS METE

ELECTRICAL
METER

RWP

Nl

RWP

No. | Revision

Date

PLANNING

Project: 47 Elsworthy Road

Notes:

All dimensions must be confirmed on site and verified
with the Architect. Any discrepencies on the drawing
must be reported to the Architect prior to any works
being carried out on site.

The copyright of this schedule / drawing remains with
the Architect. No part of this schedule / drawing may
be reproduced in any form or by any means without
the written permission of Greenway Architects.
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